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PROGRESSION MAP
Arrastra Creek and Park Creek Fires

August 19, 2017

FIRE PROGRESSION MAP
Arrastra Creek & Park Creek Incidents

August 19, 2017

Date Daily Acres Total Acres Daily Acres Total Acres
7/17/2017 1538 1538
7/19/2017 318 1856
7/19/2017 108 1964 77 77
7/21/2017 761 2725 2023 2099
7/23/2017 116 2841 331 2430
7/23/2017 60 2900 70 2501
7/24/2017 282 3183 141 2641
7/26/2017 240 3423 139 2780
7/26/2017 139 3562 119 2899
7/27/2017 71 3632 157 3056
7/29/2017 149 3781 78 3134
7/29/2017 352 4133 61 3195
7/30/2017 159 4291 138 3332
8/1/2017 481 4772 342 3675
8/1/2017 363 5135 219 3894
8/3/2017 34 5169 50 3944
8/4/2017 15 5184 42 3986
8/8/2017 17 5200 102 4088

8/15/2017 8 5208 76 4164
8/16/2017 442 5650 1021 5185
8/17/2017 245 5895 58 5243
8/18/2017 595 6490 136 5379
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